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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 I hereby certify that I have this day served Pacific Power & Light Company’s Notice of 
Appearance upon all parties of record in this proceeding, by electronic transmission to the email 
address(es) of each party or party representative listed in the commission’s master service list for 
this docket. 
 
 

Service List 
UE-210829 

 

PacifiCorp 
Washington Dockets washingtondockets@pacificorp.com 
Zachary Rogala Zachary.Rogala@pacificorp.com  
WUTC 
Jeanne Roth Jeanne.roth@utc.wa.gov  
  
Attorney General Office   
Nina Suetake nina.suetake@atg.wa.gov  
Lisa Gafken Lisa.Gafken@atg.wa.gov  
Brice Hartman brice.hartman@atg.wa.gov  
Chanda Mak Chanda.Mak@atg.wa.gov  
Ann Paisner Ann.Paisner@atg.wa.gov 
  
AWEC  
Tyler Pepple, Sommer Moser tcp@dvclaw.com, sjm@dvclaw.com, 

jog@dvclaw.com  
The Energy Project  
Simon ffitch simon@ffitchlaw.com  

 
Dated at Portland, Oregon this 9th day of August, 2022. 
 
             
                                                                         _______/s/__________________________ 
       Carrie Meyer 
       Adviser, Regulatory Operations 
 


